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453+720.00 758.79 15440.97 267374.01
453+740.00 757.13 15159.21 282533.23
453+760.00 749.27 15063.94 297597.17
453+780.00 711.37 14606.32 312203.49
453+800.00 695.61 14069.77 326273.26
453+820.00 687.64 13832.49 340105.75
453+840.00 702.98 13906.22 354011.97
453+860.00 708.37 14113.5 36812547
453+880.00 721.57 14299.38 382424.85
453+900.00 719.13 14407.04 396831.89
453+920.00 683.21 14023.43 410855.31
453+940.00 653.43 13366.4 424.221.71
453+960.00 683.33 13367.56 437,589.27
453+980.00 695 13783.24 451,372.51
454+000.00 727.24 14222.37 465,594.88
454¢020.00 742.33 14695.74 480,250.61
454+040.00 696.18 14385.19 494,675.80
/454+060.00 672.45 13686.35 508,362.15
7 A54+080.00 704.12 13765.67 522,127.81
.‘/ 1 4544+100.00 9 720.56 14246.71 536,374.52
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
454+120.00 784.15 15047.06 551,421.58
454+140.00 936.5 17206.49 568,628.07
454+160.00 934.54 18710.37 587,338.44
454+180.00 929.26 18637.94 605,976.38
454+200.00 978.16 19074.12 625,050.51
454+220.00 1000.21 19783.69 644,834.20
454+240.00 1074.99 20752.02 665,586.22
454+260.00 1034 21089.93 686,676.14
454+280.00 1014.25 20482.58 707,158.73
454+300.00 1080.66 20949.19 728,107.91
454+320.00 1175.41 22560.71 750,668.62
454+340.00 1,218.69 23940.92 774,609.54
454+360.00 1188.67 24073.6 798,683.15
454+380.00 1214.94 24036.11 822,719.26
454+400.00 1239.88 24548.12 847.267.37
454+420.00 1156.74 23966.14 871,233.52
454+440.00 972.36 21290.96 802,524 48
454+460.00 506.61 14789.69 907,314.17
454+480.00 149 6556.09 913,870.25
454+500.00 11.17 1601.69 915,471.94
454+520.00 167.98 1791.56 917,263.50
454+540.00 447.61 6155.95 923,419.45
454+560.00 907.79 13554.01 936,973.46
454+580.00 999.16 19069.51 956,042.97
454+600.00 1013.23 20123.92 976,166.89
454+620.00 1078.4 20916.31 997,083.20
454+640.00 1175.37 22537.71 1,019,620.91
454+660.00 1131.27 23066.38 1,042,687.29
454+680.00 1100.21 22314.73 1,065,002.01
454+700.00 1137.73 22379.38 1,087,381.39
454+720.00 1147.62 22853.5 1,110,234.90
454+740.00 1209.55 23571.67 1,133,806.56
454+760.00 1280.14 24896.9 1,158,703.46
454+780.00 1385.39 26655.3 1,185,358.76
454+800.00 1438.55 28239.33 1,213,598.09
454+820.00+" N\, 1480.79 29193.39 1,242,791.48
454+840.00 A 1,568.78 30495.77 1,273,287.25
454+860.00 A 1,628.64 31974.24 1,305,261.49
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
454+880.00 1,728.56 33571.97 1,338,833.46
454+900.00 1,745.27 34738.24 1,373,571.70
454+920.00 1,731.70 34769.7 1,408,341.40
454+940.00 1,638.17 33698.73 1,442,040.14
454+960.00 1518.21 31563.75 1,473,603.89
454+980.00 1274.34 2792542 1,501,529.31
455+000.00 1197.82 24721.54 1,526,250.85
455+020.00 1381.25 25790.73 1,552,041.58
455+040.00 1571.54 29527.94 1,581,569.52
455+060.00 1,643.91 32154.51 1,613,724.03
455+080.00 1,651.31 32952.18 1,646,676.21
455+100.00 1,652.29 33035.96 1,679,712.18
455+120.00 1,653.87 33061.57 1.712,773.75
455+140.00 1,656.80 33106.66 1,745,880.41
455+160.00 1,631.73 32885.29 1,778,765.70
455+180.00 1,565.16 31968.89 1,810,734.60
455+200.00 1512.4 30775.62 1,841,510.22
455+220.00 1331.74 28441.47 1,869,951.69
455+240.00 1,358.88 26906.26 1,896,857.94
455+260.00 1,584.37 29432 .49 1,926,290.43
455+280.00 1,649.69 32340.59 1,958,631.02
455+300.00 1,683.16 33328.53 1,991,959.56
455+320.00 1,593.25 32764.09 2,024,723 .65
455+340.00 1,533.84 31270.88 2,055,994.53
455+360.00 1,377.74 29115.81 2,085,110.34
455+366.78 1311.99 3118.45 2,094,228.78
Total Volume 2,094,228.78
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